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10072 11,5 4 14,5 4 12
10073 11,5 2 14,5 5 10
10074 11,5 3 14,5 5 11
10075 11,5 4 14,5 5 12
10076 11,5 2 14,5 6 10
10077 11,5 3 14,5 6 11
10078 11,5 4 14,5 6 12
10079 11,5 2 14,5 7 10
10080 11,5 3 14,5 7 11
10081 11,5 4 14,5 7 12
10082 11,5 2 14,5 8 10
10083 11,5 3 14,5 8 11
10084 11,5 4 14,5 8 12
10085 11,5 2 14,5 9 10
10086 11,5 3 14,5 9 11
10087 11,5 4 14,5 9 12
10088 11,5 2 14,5 10 10
10089 11,5 3 14,5 10 11
10090 11,5 4 14,5 10 12
10100-1 11 1,5 15 4 7,5
10100-2 12 1,5 15 4 7,5
10100-3 13 1,5 15 4 7,5
10101-1 11 1,5 15 5 7,5
10101-2 12 1,5 15 5 7,5
10101-3 13 1,5 15 5 7,5
10102-1 11 1,5 15 6 7,5
10102 2 12 1,5 15 6 7,5
10102-3 13 1,5 15 6 7,5
10103-1 11 1,5 15 7 7,5
10103-2 12 1,5 15 7 7,5
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10103-3 13 1,5 15 7 7,5
10104-1 11 1,5 15 8 7,5 
10104-2 12 1,5 15 8 7,5
10104-3 13 1,5 15 8 7,5 
10105-1 11 1,5 15 9 7,5
10105-2 12 1,5 15 9 7,5 
10105-3 13 1,5 15 9 7,5 
10110-1 10 1,5 15 2 6
10110-2 10 2 15 2 6,5 
10110-3 10 3 15 2 7,5 
10110-4 11 1,5 15 2 6 
10110-5 11 2 15 2 6,5 
10110-6 11 3 15 2 7,5 
10110-7 12 1,5 15 2 6
10110-8 12 2 15 2 6,5 
10110-9 12 3 15 2 7,5 
10110-10 13 1,5 15 2 6
10110-11 13 2 15 2 6,5 
10110-12 13 3 15 2 7,5 
10111-1 10 1,5 15 3 6
10111-2 10 2 15 3 6,5 
10111-3 10 3 15 3 7,5 
10111-4 11 1,5 15 3 6 
10111-5 11 2 15 3 6,5
10111-6 11 3 15 3 7,5
10111-7 12 1,5 15 3 6
10111-8 12 2 15 3 6,5
10111-9 12 3 15 3 7,5
10111-10 13 1,5 15 3 6
10111-11 13 2 15 3 6,5
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10111-12 13 3 15 3 7,5
10112-1 10 1,5 15 4 6
10112-2 10 2 15 4 6,5
10112-3 10 3 15 4 7,5
10112-4 11 1,5 15 4 6
10112-5 11 2 15 4 6,5
10112-6 11 3 15 4 7,5
10112-7 12 1,5 15 4 6
10112-8 12 2 15 4 6,5
10112-9 12 3 15 4 7,5
10112-10 13 1,5 15 4 6
10112-11 13 2 15 4 6,5
10112-12 13 3 15 4 7,5
10113-1 10 1,5 15 5 6
10113-2 10 2 15 5 6,5
10113-3 10 3 15 5 7,5
10113-4 11 1,5 15 5 6
10113-5 11 2 15 5 6,5
10113-6 11 3 15 5 7,5
10113-7 12 1,5 15 5 6
10113-8 12 2 15 5 6,5
10113-9 12 3 15 5 7,5
10113-10 13 1,5 15 5 6
10113-11 13 2 15 5 6,5
10113-12 13 3 15 5 7,5
10114-1 10 1,5 15 6 6
10114-2 10 2 15 6 6,5
10114-3 10 3 15 6 7,5
10114-4 11 1,5 15 6 6
10114-5 11 2 15 6 6,5
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10114-6
10114-7
10114-8
10114-9
10114-10
10114-11
10114-12
10115-1
10115-2
10115-3
10115-4
10115-5
10115-6
10115-7
10115-8
10115-9
10115-10
10115-11
10115-12
10116-1
10116-2
10116-3
10116-4
10116-5
10116-6
10116-7
10116-8
10116-9
10116-10
10116-11

11 3 15 6 7,5
12 1,5 15 6 6
12 2 15 6 6,5
12 3 15 6 7,5
13 1,5 15 6 6
13 2 15 6 6,5
13 3 15 6 7,5
10 1,5 15 7 6
10 2 15 7 6,5
10 3 15 7 7,5
11 1,5 15 7 6
11 2 15 7 6,5
11 3 15 7 7,5
12 1,5 15 7 6
12 2 15 7 6,5
12 3 15 7 7,5
13 1,5 15 7 6
13 2 15 7 6,5
13 3 15 7 7,5
10 1,5 15 8 6
10 2 15 8 6,5
10 3 15 8 7,5
11 1,5 15 8 6
11 2 15 8 6,5
11 3 15 8 7,5
12 1,5 15 8 6
12 2 15 8 6,5
12 3 15 8 7,5
13 1,5 15 8 6
13 2 15 8 6,5
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10116-12
10130
10131
10132
10133
10134
10135
10136
10137
10138
10139
10140
10141
10142
10143
10144
10145
10146
10147
10148
10149
10150
10151
10157
10158
10159
10160
10161
10170
10171

13 3 15 8 7,5
11 0,5 16 3 6
11 1,5 16 3 7
11 2,5 16 3 8
11 0,5 16 4 6
11 1,5 16 4 7
11 2,5 16 4 8
11 0,5 16 5 6
11 1,5 16 5 7
11 2,5 16 5 8
11 0,5 16 6 6
11 1,5 16 6 7
11 2,5 16 6 8
11 0,5 16 7 6
11 1,5 16 7 7
11 2,5 16 7 8
11 0,5 16 8 6
11 1,5 16 8 7
11 2,5 16 8 8
11 0,5 16 9 6
11 1,5 16 9 7
11 2,5 16 9 8
10 1,5 16 7 7
11,5 3 16 4 8
11,5 3 16 5 8
11,5 3 16 6 8
11,5 3 16 7 8
11,5 3 16 8 8
12 1,5 17 4 7
12 1,5 17 5 7
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10172
10173
10174
10175
10176
10185
10180
10181
10182
10190
10191
10192
10193
10194
10195
10196
10197
10198
10199
10200
10201
10202
10203
10204
10205
10206
10207
10208
10209
10210

12 1,5 17 6 7
12 1,5 17 7 7
12 1,5 17 8 7
12 1,5 17 9 7
12 1,5 17 10 7
12,7 3,2 17,5 9,5 9,5
13,5 2 17,5 10 7
13,5 3 17,5 10 8
13,5 4 17,5 10 9
15 1,5 18,5 7 8
15 2,5 18,5 7 9
15 3,5 18,5 7 10
15 1,5 18,5 8 8
15 2,5 18,5 8 9
15 3,5 18,5 8 10
15 1,5 18,5 9 8
15 2,5 18,5 9 9
15 3,5 18,5 9 10
15 1,5 18,5 10 8
15 2,5 18,5 10 9
15 3,5 18,5 10 10
15 1,5 18,5 11 8
15 2,5 18,5 11 9
15 3,5 18,5 11 10
15 1,5 18,5 12 8
15 2,5 18,5 12 9
15 3,5 18,5 12 10
15 1,5 18,5 13 8
15 2,5 18,8 13 9
15 3,5 18,5 13 10
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10220
10221
10222
10223
10225
10230
10231
10245
10235

15 1,5 19 12 8
15 2,5 19 12 9
15 3,5 19 12 10
15 2 19 9 8,5
15,9 1,6 19 11 6
14 3 20 12 9
14 3 20 10 9
14 3 18 11 8
15 3 22 10 9

10240
10241
10242

8 1 14 6 6
8 2 14 6 7
8 3 14 6 8
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10250
10251
10252

9,5 1 15 6 11
9,5 2 15 6 12
9,5 3 15 6 13

10260 10 2 12 13 7  6
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Codice
Dimensioni

10268

Codice
Dimensioni

A B D H  d

A B D d1d

6 1,5 10 2 5 5,5
H

10265
10270
10271
10272
10273
10274
10275
10276
10277
10278
10279

4,8 1,6 8 3,2 6,4
6 1,5 10 3 5,5
6 1,5 10 3,5 5,5
6 1,5 10 4 5,5
6 1,5 10 4,5 5,5
6 1,5 10 5 5,5
6 2 10 3 6
6 2 10 3,5 6
6 2 10 4 6
6 2 10 4,5 6
6 2 10 5 6
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Codice
Dimensioni

A B D d h

10280
10281
10282
10283
10315
10284
10285
10290
10300
10301
10302
10303
10304
10305
10306
10307
10308
10309
10310
10311
10312
10313
10314
10315

6 3 10 3 7
6 3 10 3,5 7
6 3 10 4 7
6 3 10 4,5 7
7 2 12 5 7
8 3 10 5 7
7,5 3,25 10 4 8
8 2,5 12 5 7
8 3 12 3 7
8 3 12 4 7
8 3 12 5 7
8 3 12 6 7
8 3,5 12 3 7,5
8 3,5 12 4 7,5
8 3,5 12 5 7,5
8 3,5 12 6 7,5
8 2 12 3 6
8 2 12 4 6
8 2 12 5 6
8 2 12 6 6
9 1 12 6 5
9 3 12 6 7
9 3 12 5,5 7
7 2 12 5 7
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10320
10325
10330
10340 
10341
10342
10343
10344
10345
10346
10350
10360
10370
10380
10381
10382
10383
10390
10391
10392
10393
10394
10395
10396
10410
10411
10412 
10413
10414
10415

7 1 11,5 3,5 8
7 1,6 11,1 4,7 6,4
8 1 12 4 8
9 3,5 14 2 6,5  
9 3,5 14 3 6,5
9 3,5 14 4 6,5
9 3,5 14 5 6,5
9 3,5 14 6 6,5
9 3,5 14 7 6,5
9 3,5 14 8 6,5
10 2,5 14 8 8,5
12 2 16 9 6
12 1,5 18 7 11,5
12 3 18 7 10
12 3 18 8 10
12 3 18 9 10
12 3 18 10 10
15 2 20,5 7 7
15 2 20,5 8 7
15 2 20,5 9 7
15 2 20,5 10 7
15 2 20,5 11 7
15 2 20,5 12 7
15 2 20,5 13 7
18 2 23 10 8
18 2 23 11 8
18 2 23 12 8
18 2 23 13 8
18 2 23 14 8
18 2 23 15 8
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10416
10418
10420
10421
10422
10423
10424
10425
10426
10427
10428
10429
10430
10431
10432
10433
10434
10435
10436
10437
10438
10439
10440
10441-1
10441-2
10441-3
10442
10445
10446 
10447

18 2 23 16 8
18,5 2 23 11 8
18 2 24 10 7,5
18 3 24 10 8,5
18 4 24 10 9,5
18 2 24 11 7,5
18 3 24 11 8,5
18 4 24 11 9,5
18 2 24 12 7,5
18 3 24 12 8,5
18 4 24 12 9,5
18 2 24 13 7,5
18 3 24 13 8,5
18 4 24 13 9,5
18 2 24 14 7,5
18 3 24 14 8,5
18 4 24 14 9,5
18 2 24 15 7,5
18 3 24 15 8,5
18 4 24 15 9,5
18 2 24 16 7,5
18 3 24 16 8,5
18 4 24 16 9,5
16 4 25 12 12
16 2 25 12 12
16 3 25 12 12
21 2 28 17,5 8
21 2 28 16 8
21 3 28 16 9
21 4 28 16 10
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22,5 2 28 16 8
37 2 45 29 7
39 2 45 35 7
39 3 45 35 8
39 4 45 35 9

10448
10495
10500
10501
10502
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10450
10451
10452
10460
10461
10462
10463
10464
10465
10466
10467
10468
10470
10471
10472
10473
10474
10475
10476
10477
10478
10479
10480
10485
10486
10487
10490
10491
10492

23 2 28 19 8
23 3 28 19 9
23 4 28 19 10
24 2 32 15,5 8,5
24 3 32 15,5 9,5
24 4 32 15,5 10,5
24 2 32 17,5 8,5
24 3 32 17,5 9,5
24 4 32 17,5 10,5
24 2 32 19,5 8,5
24 3 32 19,5 9,5
24 4 32 19,5 10,5
26 2 35 18 8,5
26 3 35 18 9,5
26 4 35 18 10,5
26 2 35 20 8,5
26 3 35 20 9,5
26 4 35 20 10,5
26 2 35 22 8,5
26 3 35 22 9,5
26 4 39 22 10,5
28 2 35 21 8
30 3,5 36 25 11
31 1,5 38 21 11
31 6 38 24,1 11
31 6 38 25 11
34 2 39 28 7
34 3 39 28 8
34 4 39 28 9
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10746
10747

60 6 72 55 13
60 2,5 72 48 10,5
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10510
10511
10512
10513
10520
10521
10530
10531
10532
10533
10534
10535
10536
10540

11  9 14 5 15
11  9 14 6 15
11  9 14 7 15
11  9 14 8 15
10  6 15 8 12
10  6 15 6 12
11,5 8 17,5 4 13,5
11,5 8 17,5 5 13,5
11,5 8 17,5 6 13,5
11,5 8 17,5 7 13,5
11,5 8 17,5 8 13,5
11,5 8 17,5 9 13,5
11,5 8 17,5 10 13,5
13  5 20 9 10
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10550
10551
10552
10553
10554
10555
10556
10570
10571
10572
10573
10574
10580
10581
10582
10583
10584
10585
10586
10600
10601
10602
10603
10604
10605
10606

13,5 10 16 5 14
13,5 10 16 6 14
13,5 10 16 7 14
13,5 10 16 8 14
13,5 10 16 9 14
13,5 10 16 10 14
13,5 10 16 11 14
13 7 16 2 13
13 7 16 4 13
13 7 16 6 13
1  7 16 8 13
3  7 16 10 13
15 5 21 6 10
15 5 21 7 10
1  5 21 8 10
15 5 21 9 10
15 5 21 10 10
15 5 21 11 10
15 5 21 12 10
21 7 26 12 14
21 7 26 13 14
21 7 26 14 14
21 7 26 15 14
21 7 26 16 14
21 7 26 17 14
21 7 26 18 14
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Codice
Dimensioni

A B D d h

10620
10621
10622
10623
10624

10  19 13,5 4 25
10  19 13,5 5 25
10  19 13,5 6 25
10  19 13,5 7 25
10  19 13,5 8 25



Passacavi a membrana
Grommets with membrane
Passacavi a membrana
Grommets with membrane
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10700 18 2 23 8 9
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A B D d H

10117 10 1,5 15 8 6
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Codice
Dimensioni

A B D d H 

10710
10711
10712
10703
10713
10714

15 1,5 19 12 8
15 2,5 19 12 9
15 3,5 19 12 10
18,5 2 23 11 8
19 2,5 24 14 7
20,5 2 24 13,5 7,5
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A B D d H

10723 21 2 28 16 8
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Codice
Dimensioni

A B D d H

21 2 28 16 8
21 3 28 16 9
21 4 28 16 10
21 2 28 17,5 8
35 1 41 29 12
26 2 34 21 8
37 2 45 29 7

10720
10721
10722
10724
10730
10733
10735

10750
10753

46,5 2,5 52 34,5 13,5
46 2,5 54 36 10
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Codice
Dimensioni

A B D d H

10275.0
10314.0
10010.0
10089.0
10104.0
10116.0
10145.0
10159.0
10172.0
10175.0
10180.0
10196.0
10220.0
10830
10831
10832
10833
10834
10835
10836
10837
10838

6 2 10 3 6
9 3 12 5,5 7
8,5 2,5 14 6 7
11,5 3 14,5 10 11
11 1,5 15 8 7,5
10 1,5 15 8 6
11 0,5 16 8 6
11,5 3 16 6 8
12 1,5 17 6 7
12 1,5 17 9 7
13,5 2 17,5 10 7
15 1,5 18,5 9 8
15 1,5 19 12 8
24 2 32 15,5 8,5
24 3 32 15,5 9,5
24 4 32 15,5 10,5
24 2 32 17,5 8,5
24 3 32 17,5 9,5
24 4 32 17,5 10,5
24 2 32 19,5 8,5
24 3 32 19,5 9,5
24 4 32 19,5 10,5
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10392.0
10393.0
10396.0
10416.0
10423.0
10429.0
10435.0
10437.0
10450.0
10845
10846
10847
10848
10849
10850
10851
10852
10853

10490.0

15 2 20,5 9 7
15 2 20,5 10 7
15 2 20,5 13 7
18 2 23 16 8
18 2 24 11 7,5
18 2 24 13 7,5
18 2 24 15 7,5
18 4 24 15 9,5
23 2 28 19 8
26 2 35 18 8,5
26 3 35 18 9,5
26 4 35 18 10,5
26 2 35 20 8,5
26 3 35 20 9,5
26 4 35 20 10,5
26 2 35 22 8,5
26 3 35 22 9,5
26 4 35 22 10,5
34 2 39 28 7
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Passacavi a membrana perforata
Grommet with perforated membrane
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A B D d h

10683
10684
10685
10686
10687
10688
10740
10745

34 2 39 9 7
34 3 39 9 8
34 4 39 9 9
34 2 39 13 7
34 3 39 13 8
34 4 39 13 9
58 2 67 47 10
78 2 90 70 10
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10670
10671
10672
10680-1
10681-1
10682-1
10680-2
10681-2
10682-2

15 1,5 19 4 8
15 3 19 4 9,5
15 4 19 4 10,5
21 2 28 6,5 8
21 3 28 6,5 9
21 4 28 6,5 10
21 3 28 7,5  8
21 4 28 7,5 9
21 5 28 7,5 10
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10800

10801
10802

10 2 12 7 6

10 2 12 13 7 3 6
10 2 12 13 7 5 6
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10820
10821
10822
10823
10824

10810
10811
10812
10813
10814

8  1 5 18 5
12 1 9 22 6
15 1 12 26 7
20 1 17 30 8
21 1 18 35 9

8 1 5 4 18 5
12 1 9 5 22 6
15 1 12 6 26 7
20 1 17 7 30 8
21 1 18 8 35 9



Passacavi conici
Conic grommets
Passacavi conici
Conic grommets

38 



Codice
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A B D d h

Codice
Dimensioni

A B D d h

10904
10905
10906
10907
10908
10909
10910
10911
10912
10913
10914
10915
10916
10917
10918
10919
10920
10921

6 1 9,5 2 7
6 2 9,5 2 8
6 3 9,5 2 9
6 1 9,5 2,5 7
6 2 9,5 2,5 8
6 3 9,5 2,5 9
6 1 9,5 3 7
6 2 9,5 3 8
6 3 9,5 3 9
6 1 9,5 3,5 7
6 2 9,5 3,5 8
6 3 9,5 3,5 9
6 1 9,5 4 7
6 2 9,5 4 8
6 3 9,5 4 9
6 1 9,5 4,5 7
6 2 9,5 4,5 8
6 3 9,5 4,5 9 P
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10880
10890
10900
10901

7 2 11 5 9
7 1,5 11 5 9
11 2 13,5 7 9
6 1 9 4 7
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10940

Codice
Dimensioni

A B D d H

10960

12 2 14 2,5 4,5 9

8 2 14 3,5 12

P
as

sa
ca

vi
 c

on
ic

i
C

on
ic

 g
ro

m
m

et
s
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Codice
Dimensioni

A B D E F H

10970

Codice
Dimensioni

A B D d H

10975

12 2 16 3 5 10

12 2 16 3 10 

P
as

sa
ca

vi
 c

on
ic

i
C

on
ic

 g
ro

m
m

et
s

41



P
as

sa
ca

vi
 c

on
ic

i
C

on
ic

 g
ro

m
m
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s
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Codice
Dimensioni

A B D d d1 H

10977 13,4 2,8 18 6 4 8,5



P
as

sa
ca

vi
 c

on
ic

i
C

on
ic

 g
ro

m
m

et
s

43



Passacordoni
Grommets

44 

Passacordoni
Grommets



Codice
Dimensioni

A B D d h

10980
10981
10982
10983
10984
10985

12 1 20 6 13 
12 1 20 8 13 
16 1 28 10 15 
16 1 28 12 15 
25 1 39 18 17 
25 1 39 20 17

Codice
Dimensioni

A B D d h

10990 10 3 15 7 17

P
as

sa
co

rd
on

i
G

ro
m

m
et

s

45



Codice
Dimensioni

A B D d H

Codice
Dimensioni

A B D d H

H1

16,7 2 22,5 2 15 810995

11000
11005
11010

6 2 13 3 10 
9 3 16 4,5 6,5 
7,5 3 17 4 13

P
as

sa
co

rd
on

i
G

ro
m

m
et

s

46 

     



Codice
Dimensioni

A B D d h

Codice
Dimensioni

D d E F H L

11020
11021

10,5 4,5 18 7 59 
10,5 4,5 18 8 60

11025 9 7 14 10 2 75

P
as

sa
co

rd
on

i
G

ro
m

m
et

s

47



Codice
Dimensioni

A B D d h

Codice
Dimensioni

A B D E d H

1102511030
11031
11032
11033
11034

8 2 10 11 3 17,5
8 2 10 11 4 17,5
8 2 10 11 5 17,5
8 2 10 11 6 17,5
8 2 10 11 7 17,5

11040
11041

11 3,5 14 8 21,5 
12,5 3,5 15,5 10 21,5

P
as

sa
co

rd
on

i
G

ro
m

m
et

s

48 

 



Codice
Dimensioni

D d E H

Codice
Dimensioni

A B D d h

8 5 9,5 3111050

11055 8 5 12 6,5 17,2

P
as

sa
co

rd
on

i
G

ro
m

m
et

s

49



Codice
Dimensioni

A B D d d1 E H
11060 16 6 20 5 5,5 22 33

Codice
Dimensioni

A B D d E H

1102511070
11071
11072
11073
11074
11075
11076
11077
11078
11079

9 6,5 11 4 14 40
9 6,5 11 5 14 40
9 6,5 11 6 14 40
9 6,5 11 7 14 40
9 6,5 11 8 14 40
9 6 11 4 14 42
9 6 11 5 14 42
9 6 11 6 14 42
9 6 11 7 14 42
9 6 11 8 14 42

P
as

sa
co

rd
on

i
G

ro
m

m
et

s

50 

 



Codice
Dimensioni

D d EH

26 6 56 16,515050

P
as

sa
co

rd
on

i
G

ro
m

m
et

s
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Passacavi speciali
Special grommets
Passacavi speciali
Special grommets

52 



P
as

sa
ca

vi
 s

p
ec

ia
li

S
p

ec
ia

l g
ro

m
m

et
s

53

Codice
Dimensioni

Codice
Dimensioni

A B C d HD

A B C d HD E

10 4 18 23 7 14,510630

10650 14,5 2 18 12 3 11,5 24



P
as

sa
ca

vi
 s

p
ec

ia
li

S
p

ec
ia

l g
ro

m
m

et
s
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Codice
Dimensioni

A B d HD

10690 15 1,5  24 9 9,5

Codice
Dimensioni

A B d HD L

10695
10696

12 1,5 17 9 12 8 
11 2,5 17 5 18 10



P
as

sa
ca

vi
 s

p
ec

ia
li

S
p

ec
ia

l g
ro

m
m

et
s
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Codice
Dimensioni

10760
10761
10762
10763
10764
10765
10766
10767
10768
10769
10770
10771

A B D H Ed FORI CHIUSI

10 1 3 2 5 13 1 
10 2 3 2 6 13 1 
10 3 3 2 7 13 1 
10 1 3 2 5 13 2 
10 2 3 2 6 13 2 
10 3 3 2 7 13 2 
10 1 3 2 5 13 3 
10 2 3 2 6 13 3 
10 3 3 2 7 13 3 
10 1 3 2 5 13 0 
10 2 3 2 6 13 0 
10 3 3 2 7 13 0 



P
as

sa
ca

vi
 s

p
ec

ia
li

S
p

ec
ia

l g
ro

m
m

et
s
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Codice
Dimensioni

A B C d HD FORI CHIUSIE

10781
10783
10785
10786

19 2 23 3 2 7 25 1
19 2 23 3 2 7 25 2
19 2 23 3 2 7 25 3
19 2 23 3 2 7 25 0

Codice
Dimensioni

A B C d HD

10790 19 2 23 25 15 7



P
as

sa
ca

vi
 s

p
ec

ia
li

S
p

ec
ia

l g
ro

m
m

et
s

57

Codice
Dimensioni

A B C E FD G

10860
10870
10871
10872

13 1 14 10 31 34 35 5
22 2 32 18 55 59 69 7
22 2 32 20 62 66 74 7
25 2 33 19 63 69 77 7

H



Passacavi speciali sagomati
Special gommets

58 



Codice
Dimensioni

A B C d hD

Codice
Dimensioni

A B C d hD

11080 11 2 15 16 8 11

P
as

sa
ca

vi
 s

p
ec

ia
li 

sa
go

m
at

i
S

p
ec

ia
l g

om
m

et
s

59

8,5 2 12 14,5 5,5 5,5
8,5 2 12 14,5 4 5,5
12 2 16,5 17,5 6,5 13

11084
11085
11090



Codice
Dimensioni

A B C dD H

Codice
Dimensioni

A B C d hD

P
as

sa
ca

vi
 s

p
ec

ia
li 

sa
go

m
at

i
S

p
ec

ia
l g

om
m

et
s

60 

11086 9,3 2 11,6 7 5,5 8

11095
11100
11101
11103

8 3 10 12 2,5 7
17 5 23 22 8,5 10
17 5 23 22 10 10
20 2 24 24 13,5 9



Codice
Dimensioni

A B C d HD d1

Codice
Dimensioni

A B C d hD

11110 10 2 26 16 6 2 6

11105 23 3 41 31 19 8 

P
as

sa
ca

vi
 s

p
ec

ia
li 

sa
go

m
at

i
S

p
ec

ia
l g

om
m

et
s
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Codice
Dimensioni

A B C d hD

Codice
Dimensioni

A B C HD

11112

P
as

sa
ca

vi
 s

p
ec

ia
li 

sa
go

m
at

i
S

p
ec

ia
l g

om
m

et
s

62 

11115
11116
11117

20 2 33 28 14 7
20 3 33 28 14 8
20 4 33 28 14 9

34 1,5 29 40 9



Codice
Dimensioni

A B C d hD

Codice
Dimensioni

A B C d hD

11130
11131
11132

12 2 25 16 5 6
12 2 25 16 6 6
12 2 25 16 7 6

P
as

sa
ca

vi
 s

p
ec

ia
li 

sa
go

m
at

i
S

p
ec

ia
l g

om
m

et
s
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12 2 25 16 2 611135



Codice
Dimensioni

A B C d

P
as

sa
ca

vi
 s

p
ec

ia
li 

sa
go

m
at

i
S

p
ec

ia
l g

om
m

et
s

64 

11150
11151

12,8 6,9 7 2,3
10,2 6,3 7,2 2,1 



P
as

sa
ca

vi
 s

p
ec

ia
li 

sa
go

m
at

i
S

p
ec

ia
l g

om
m

et
s
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Rondelle/O-ring/Boccole
Washers/O-ring/Bushes

66 



Codice
Dimensioni

D d S

20000
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20030
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20045
20046
20068
20069
20070
20071
20072
20073
20080
20081
20082
20083
20090
20091

7,5 3,5 2
10 2 2
10 3 2
10 4 2
10 5 2
10 6 2
10 7 2
10 8 2
10 4 2,5
12 2 2
12 3 2
12 4 2
12 5 2
12 6 2
12 7 2
12 8 2
14 6 1,5
14 6,5 1,5
14 6,5 1
14 6,5 2
14 6,5 3
14 7 2
14 3,5 1
14 3,5 2
14 3,5 3
14 5 1,5
14 5 1
14 5 2

R
on

d
el

le
/O

-r
in

g/
B

oc
co

le
W

as
he
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/O

-r
in

g/
B
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he
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